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AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING

JUNE 6, 2023
Sage Stage Conference Room

108 S Main Street, Alturas
Following the MCTC meeting at or about 1:45 p.m.
Or soon thereafter
Teleconference Number (712) 451-0647

Access Code 113785

Call to Order — introductions, as needed.

Public Forum - Citizens may address the Commission with matters that are
related directly to Commission responsibilities. If any matters call for action
by the Commission, they will be placed on subsequent agendas. Because the
Chairman may limit speakers to five (5) minutes each, citizens are encouraged
to contact the Chairman or staff for assistance before the meeting.

Confirm Agenda Action
Consent Agenda Action
a. Approve the minutes from the 04/04/23 MTA Regular Meeting.

b. Approve the financial reports from July 1, 2022, through April 30, 2023.

Regular Business
a. Consider adopting Resolution 22-01 rev. Fiscal Year 2022-23 Final Budget.
Action
b. Consider approving the Asset and Asset Disposition List Action
MTA awarded 2023 5311f Federal Transit Administration grants to

continue the Intercity services to Reno, Redding, and Klamath
Falls. Information

d. Presentation by Niki Wolten representing the Canby Christian
School. Information

Staff Updates and Calendar of Events Information
a. Staff updates

b. Calendar of Events

Adjourn until the next regular MTA meeting, scheduled for August 1, 2023,
(Tuesday) in the Sage Stage Conference Room, 108 S. Main Street, Alturas,
CA, at about 1:10 p.m., following the MCTC meeting.

06/06/23 MTA Agenda



Report to Modoc Transportation Agency Board Members

Subject Meeting Date
Consent Agenda June 6, 2023

Presented by Agenda Item
MTA Staff 4

Consent Agenda - Note: Attachments shown in bold type
a. Approve the 04/04/23 MTA Regular Meeting minutes.

b. Approve the financial reports from July 1, 2022, through April 30, 2023.




MODOC TRANSPORTATION AGENCY

108 South Main, Alturas, CA 96101

Board Members Present
John Dederick, Chair
Kathie Rhoads, Vice Chair
Elizabeth Cavasso

Cheryl Nelson

Mark Moriarity

Paul Minchella (Alternate)

Board Members Absent
Brian Cox
Ned Coe (Alternate)

Staff Present
Debbie Pedersen
Michelle Cox

Public Present
Cherie Clark
Kathy Grah

Phone (530) 233-6410

MINUTES
Regular Meeting
April 4, 2023

Representative, City of Alturas

Board of Supervisors, District 11, Modoc County
Board of Supervisors, District 1V, Modoc County
Councilmember, City of Alturas

County At-Large Member

Councilmember, City of Alturas

Councilmember, City of Alturas
Board of Supervisors, District I, Modoc County

Executive Director
Executive Assistant Secretary

Caltrans District 2, Regional Planning Liaison
Caltrans District 2, Community & Regional Planning Chief

Call to Order — Chair Dederick called the meeting to order at 2:17 p.m. in the Sage Stage
Conference Room, 108 S. Main Street, Alturas, CA.

Public Forum —There were no public comments.

Confirm Agenda — Motion by Board Member Rhoads to Confirm Agenda, seconded by Board
Member Cavasso. All Ayes; motion carried.

Consent Agenda-
a. Approve minutes from the February 7, 2023, MTA Regular Meeting.

Motion by Board Member Cavasso to approve Consent Agenda, seconded by Board Member
Rhoads. All Ayes; motion carried.



5. Regular Business
a. Consider adopting Resolution 23-01 Fiscal Year 2023/24 Budget.

Pedersen reported the MTA will be utilizing FTA 5311 & 5311(f) CARES round 2 COVID-19
grant funds increasing revenue. The increase reduced the MTA LTF allocation apportionment
needed for FY 2023/24. Expenses increased slightly for accounting / auditor services.

Motion by Board Member Minchella to adopt Resolution 23-01 Fiscal Year 2023/24 Budget,
seconded by Board Member Nelson. All Ayes; motion carried.

b. Consider approving the 2023 Title VI update.

Federal Transit Administration and Caltrans require the Title VI Plan be updated every 3 years.
The last update was in 2020. While reviewing the draft Title VI plan, Board Member Cavasso
discovered information on page 18 of the document that requires some updates. Executive
Director, Pedersen will review the information before the final draft is submitted.

Motion by Board Member Cavasso to approve the 2023 Title VI Plan update, with the changes to
page 18 of the document, seconded by Board Member Moriarity. All Ayes; motion carried.

c. Consider adopting Resolution 23-02 Federal Transit Assistance Funds.

The Federal Transit Administration (FTA) started requiring an Authorizing Resolution for FTA
5311 and FTA 5311(f) grant funding with the California Department of Transportation. This
resolution will be an annual requirement.

Motion by Board Member Minchella to adopt Resolution 23-02 Federal Transit Assistance
Funds, seconded by Board Member Nelson. All Ayes; motion carried.

6. System Update, Communications, and Calendar
a. Staff Update

Larry Floyd has been hired as a new part time Sage Stage driver. Larry started training
March 27, 2023.

b. Calendar — consider future dates and events of interest:

05/29/23 Memorial Day Holiday; Office Closed- No Bus Service
06/06/23 MTA Meeting following the MCTC Meeting

07/04/23 Independence Day Holiday; Office closed- No Bus Service
08/01/23 MTA Meeting following the MCTC Meeting

7. Adjournment
Motion to adjourn by Board Member Cavasso at 2:31 p.m. seconded by Board Member Nelson. All
Ayes, motion carried. The next regular meeting will be Tuesday, June 6, 2023, in the Sage Stage
Conference Room, 108 S. Main Street, Alturas at 1:50 p.m. or soon thereafter.

Submitted by,

Michelle Cox
Executive Assistant Secretary



9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Jul 22

Type Date Num Name Memo
Sales Receipt 07/01/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/01/2022 Farebox
Check 07/01/2022 3671 Golden State Risk M...  Property & Lia...
Check 07/01/2022 3678 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Check 07/01/2022 3670 Trillium Solutions GTFS Manag...
Check 07/01/2022 3681 Apex Technology M...  July 2022 - IT ...
Deposit 07/05/2022 Farebox Brandon Hollo...
Sales Receipt 07/05/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/05/2022 Farebox
Check 07/05/2022 70222 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 07/05/2022 70322 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 07/05/2022 70422 Amazon Office supplies
Deposit 07/06/2022 Farebox Jack Gult 7/6/...
Sales Receipt 07/06/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/06/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/06/2022 AP-Tech July 2022 - R...
Sales Receipt 07/07/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/07/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/08/2022 Farebox
Check 07/08/2022 70822 TCE Communications  07/01/22 - 07/...
Check 07/08/2022 3685 Frontier Communica...  06-30-22 - O...
Sales Receipt 07/08/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/11/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/11/2022 Farebox Brenda Epper...
Sales Receipt 07/11/2022 Farebox
Check 07/11/2022 3687 Ray Morgan Company  06/01/22 - 06/...
Check 07/11/2022 3686 Frank Willis Replaced doo...
Sales Receipt 07/12/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/12/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/13/2022 Farebox Riley/Parish 7...
Sales Receipt 07/13/2022 Farebox
Check 07/13/2022 3689 Frontier Communica...  7-07-22 - 08-...
Sales Receipt 07/13/2022 Farebox
Check 07/13/2022 3690 Waste Management 07/01/22 - 07/...
Check 07/13/2022 3688 Apex Technology M... IT Support/ ...
Deposit 07/14/2022 Farebox Ron Rutledge...
Sales Receipt 07/14/2022 Farebox A&M Pump a...
Sales Receipt 07/14/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/14/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/15/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/15/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/15/2022 1709102 Interest Q1
Sales Receipt 07/18/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/18/2022 Farebox
Check 07/18/2022 3693 Perry's Automotive Annual Sched...
Sales Receipt 07/19/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/19/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/20/2022 Farebox

Split Amount Balance
Undeposited F... 109.00 109.00
Undeposited F... 36.00 145.00
Plumas Operat... -4,925.00 -4,780.00
Plumas Operat... -1,993.38 -6,773.38
Plumas Operat... -2,550.00 -9,323.38
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -10,578.38
Plumas Operat... 18.00 -10,560.38
Undeposited F... 19.50 -10,540.88
Undeposited F... 48.56 -10,492.32
Plumas Operat... -30.02 -10,522.34
Plumas Operat... -10.19 -10,532.53
Plumas Operat... -27.47 -10,560.00
Plumas Operat... 25.00 -10,535.00
Undeposited F... 157.50 -10,377.50
Undeposited F... 29.00 -10,348.50
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -9,898.50
Undeposited F... 73.00 -9,825.50
Undeposited F... 64.00 -9,761.50
Undeposited F... 294.00 -9,467.50
Plumas Operat... -49.69 -9,517.19
Plumas Operat... -116.28 -9,633.47
Undeposited F... 17.00 -9,616.47
Undeposited F... 269.00 -9,347.47
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -9,326.97
Undeposited F... 20.00 -9,306.97
Plumas Operat... -83.25 -9,390.22
Plumas Operat... -195.98 -9,586.20
Undeposited F... 26.00 -9,560.20
Undeposited F... 24.00 -9,536.20
Plumas Operat... 44.00 -9,492.20
Undeposited F... 212.00 -9,280.20
Plumas Operat... -124.49 -9,404.69
Undeposited F... 23.00 -9,381.69
Plumas Operat... -107.18 -9,488.87
Plumas Operat... -232.65 -9,721.52
Plumas Operat... 31.00 -9,690.52
Undeposited F... 19.00 -9,671.52
Undeposited F... 77.00 -9,594.52
Undeposited F... 29.51 -9,565.01
Undeposited F... 145.50 -9,419.51
Undeposited F... 34.66 -9,384.85
LAIF-8025001 ... 1,163.15 -8,221.70
Undeposited F... 364.50 -7,857.20
Undeposited F... 15.24 -7,841.96
Plumas Operat... -1,953.53 -9,795.49
Undeposited F... 143.00 -9,652.49
Undeposited F... 21.10 -9,631.39
Undeposited F... 364.00 -9,267.39
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo

Sales Receipt 07/20/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/21/2022 Farebox Scott Waldon ...
Deposit 07/21/2022 Farebox Jim Crampton...
Deposit 07/21/2022 Farebox BLM Water 7/...
Sales Receipt 07/21/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/21/2022 Farebox
Bill 07/22/2022 Inv#7... Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Sales Receipt 07/22/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/22/2022 Farebox Sunray's of H...
Sales Receipt 07/22/2022 Farebox
Check 07/22/2022 72022 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 07/22/2022 72122 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 07/22/2022 72322 Amazon Office supplies
Check 07/22/2022 72422 Amazon Office supplies
Check 07/22/2022 72522 Amazon Office supplies
Check 07/22/2022 72222 Amazon Office supplie...
Check 07/22/2022 72223 Amazon Kleenex - Ref...
Check 07/25/2022 3695 Verizon Wireless July 16, 2022 ...
Sales Receipt 07/25/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/25/2022 Farebox
Check 07/25/2022 3694 Frank Willis Annual Wheel...
Check 07/26/2022 3696 Fredrick Janitorial Cleaning Serv...
Deposit 07/26/2022 Farebox Stephen Gros...
Deposit 07/26/2022 Farebox Alberto Flores...
Deposit 07/26/2022 Farebox Anthony Casa...
Sales Receipt 07/26/2022 Farebox No Cash / Pre...
Sales Receipt 07/26/2022 Farebox
Invoice 07/26/2022 891 CoVID 19
Sales Receipt 07/27/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/27/2022 Farebox
Check 07/27/2022 3697 Perry's Automotive Annual Sched...
Check 07/28/2022 3698 Pacific Power Service from ...
Sales Receipt 07/28/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 07/28/2022 Farebox
Check 07/28/2022 3699 Goodyear Tire & Ru... 6 new tires T-...
Sales Receipt 07/29/2022 Farebox
Deposit 07/29/2022 Farebox Dawnlee Ros...
Sales Receipt 07/29/2022 Farebox
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 07/31/2022 888 City Of Alturas Wate...

Jul 22

Aug 22
Bill 08/01/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 07...

Split Amount Balance
Undeposited F... 26.00 -9,241.39
Plumas Operat... 27.00 -9,214.39
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -9,193.89
Plumas Operat... 18.00 -9,175.89
Undeposited F... 45.00 -9,130.89
Undeposited F... 47.00 -9,083.89
Accounts Paya... -72.07 -9,155.96
Undeposited F... 220.50 -8,935.46
Undeposited F... 20.00 -8,915.46
Undeposited F... 34.00 -8,881.46
Plumas Operat... -33.52 -8,914.98
Plumas Operat... -24.31 -8,939.29
Plumas Operat... -15.95 -8,955.24
Plumas Operat... -25.73 -8,980.97
Plumas Operat... -146.42 -9,127.39
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -9,127.39
Plumas Operat... -27.88 -9,155.27
Plumas Operat... -165.08 -9,320.35
Undeposited F... 52.00 -9,268.35
Undeposited F... 16.80 -9,251.55
Plumas Operat... -85.00 -9,336.55
Plumas Operat... -275.00 -9,611.55
Plumas Operat... 54.00 -9,5657.55
Plumas Operat... 27.00 -9,5630.55
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -9,498.55
Undeposited F... 0.00 -9,498.55
Undeposited F... 26.00 -9,472.55
Accounts Rece... 60,555.49 51,082.94
Undeposited F... 324.75 51,407.69
Undeposited F... 31.00 51,438.69
Plumas Operat... -1,494 .48 49,944.21
Plumas Operat... -564.32 49,379.89
Undeposited F... 55.00 49,434.89
Undeposited F... 27.00 49,461.89
Plumas Operat... -1,003.68 48,458.21
Undeposited F... 54.00 48,512.21
Plumas Operat... 10.00 48,522.21
Undeposited F... 15.00 48,537.21
Accounts Rece... 26.00 48,563.21
Accounts Rece... 18.00 48,581.21
Accounts Rece... 18.00 48,599.21
Accounts Rece... 18.00 48,617.21
Accounts Rece... 18.00 48,635.21
Accounts Rece... 18.00 48,653.21

48,653.21 48,653.21
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -249.63

Page 2



9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency

Transaction Detail by Account
July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Bill 08/01/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 07...
Bill 08/01/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 07...
Bill 08/01/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 07...
Deposit 08/01/2022 Farebox Rick Duckwor...
Sales Receipt 08/01/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/01/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/01/2022 Amazon #114-681297...
Check 08/01/2022 3700 City Of Alturas Service from ...
Check 08/01/2022 80222 Amazon office supplies
Check 08/01/2022 80122 Tnet Broadband Inte...  08-01-2022 - ...
Deposit 08/02/2022 Farebox Michael Collin...
Sales Receipt 08/02/2022 Farebox
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Service July ...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/02/2022 3702 Pepsi-Cola Bottling ... =~ Ref# 15412
Bill 08/02/2022 Inv# 7... Ed Staub & Sons Propane tank ...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/02/2022 3703 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 08/03/2022 80322 Basys Processing, I...  JULY 2022 - ...
Sales Receipt 08/03/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/03/2022 Farebox BLM Water G...
Sales Receipt 08/03/2022 Farebox
Bill 08/03/2022 Inv. #2... Ed Staub & Sons July 1, 2022 - ...
Bill 08/03/2022 Inv. #2... Ed Staub & Sons July 1, 2022 - ...
Bill 08/03/2022 Inv. #2... Ed Staub & Sons July 1, 2022 - ...
Bill 08/03/2022 Inv. #2... Ed Staub & Sons July 2022
Bill 08/04/2022 Inv#7... Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Check 08/04/2022 3706 EDI Media Radio Ad's J...
Bill 08/04/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 08...
Deposit 08/04/2022 Farebox Brenda Epper...
Sales Receipt 08/04/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/04/2022 Farebox Tim Lanham ...
Sales Receipt 08/04/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/04/2022 AP-Tech Rent - August...
Sales Receipt 08/05/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/05/2022 Farebox Jim Crampton...
Sales Receipt 08/05/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/08/2022 Farebox
Check 08/08/2022 3709 Frontier Communica... 07-30-22 - O...
Check 08/08/2022 80822 TCE Communications ~ 08/01/22 - 08/...
Sales Receipt 08/08/2022 Farebox
Check 08/08/2022 3707 Ray Morgan Company  07/01/22 - 07/...
Check 08/08/2022 3708 Waste Management 08/01/22 - 08/...
Check 08/08/2022 3710 Frank Willis Annual Wheel...
Deposit 08/09/2022 Farebox Levi & Joel V...
Sales Receipt 08/09/2022 Farebox

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -499.26
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -748.89
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -998.52
Plumas Operat... 22.00 -976.52
Undeposited F... 47.00 -929.52
Undeposited F... 57.00 -872.52
Plumas Operat... 27.88 -844.64
Plumas Operat... -86.00 -930.64
Plumas Operat... -51.84 -982.48
Plumas Operat... -48.00 -1,030.48
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -998.48
Undeposited F... 26.00 -972.48
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -972.48
Plumas Operat... -10,202.99 -11,175.47
Plumas Operat... -1,615.20 -12,790.67
Plumas Operat... -2,079.76 -14,870.43
Plumas Operat... -7,413.69 -22,284.12
Plumas Operat... -39.99 -22,324.11
Accounts Paya... -1.00 -22,325.11
Plumas Operat... -905.94 -23,231.05
Plumas Operat... -452.97 -23,684.02
Plumas Operat... -169.83 -23,853.85
Undeposited F... 110.50 -23,743.35
Plumas Operat... 18.00 -23,725.35
Undeposited F... 32.00 -23,693.35
Accounts Paya... -2,205.16 -25,898.51
Accounts Paya... -557.88 -26,456.39
Accounts Paya... -353.14 -26,809.53
Accounts Paya... -1,247.26 -28,056.79
Accounts Paya... -90.09 -28,146.88
Plumas Operat... -150.00 -28,296.88
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -28,546.51
Plumas Operat... 82.00 -28,464.51
Undeposited F... 70.00 -28,394.51
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -28,374.51
Undeposited F... 48.71 -28,325.80
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -27,875.80
Undeposited F... 185.00 -27,690.80
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -27,670.30
Undeposited F... 32.08 -27,638.22
Undeposited F... 79.00 -27,559.22
Plumas Operat... -120.79 -27,680.01
Plumas Operat... -49.68 -27,729.69
Undeposited F... 18.00 -27,711.69
Plumas Operat... -99.59 -27,811.28
Plumas Operat... -29.52 -27,840.80
Plumas Operat... -85.00 -27,925.80
Plumas Operat... 44.00 -27,881.80
Undeposited F... 20.00 -27,861.80
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency

Transaction Detail by Account
July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo

Sales Receipt 08/09/2022 TEACH Inc. Fare Cards 1...
Sales Receipt 08/09/2022 Farebox

Check 08/09/2022 3711 Perry's Automotive Annual Sched...
Deposit 08/10/2022 Farebox Ron Czajkows...
Sales Receipt 08/10/2022 Farebox

Deposit 08/10/2022 Farebox BLM Water G...
Sales Receipt 08/10/2022 Farebox

Check 08/10/2022 81022 Four Corner's Market Shop Supplies
Check 08/10/2022 81122 Modoc Steel and Su...  Shop Supplie...
Bill 08/11/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 08...
Sales Receipt 08/11/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/11/2022 Farebox

Check 08/11/2022 3712 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Check 08/11/2022 81222 Amazon office supplies
Sales Receipt 08/12/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/12/2022 Farebox

Check 08/12/2022 3713 Frank Willis Annual Wheel...
Check 08/12/2022 81322 Amazon office supplies
Deposit 08/15/2022 Farebox Namrepa Bav...
Deposit 08/15/2022 Farebox Jerred Duront...
Deposit 08/15/2022 Farebox Michael Cobb...
Sales Receipt 08/15/2022 Farebox

Check 08/15/2022 3714 Frontier Communica... 08-07-22 - O...
Sales Receipt 08/15/2022 Farebox

Bill 08/15/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 1, 202...
Bill 08/15/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 1, 202...
Bill 08/15/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 1, 202...
Bill 08/15/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 1, 202...
Deposit 08/15/2022 Amazon #114-128917...
Sales Receipt 08/16/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/16/2022 Farebox

Check 08/16/2022 81622 Four Seasons Supply Shop Supplies
Check 08/17/2022 3715 Fredrick Janitorial Cleaning Serv...
Bill 08/17/2022 Inv# 8... Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Deposit 08/17/2022 Farebox Ron Rutledge...
Sales Receipt 08/17/2022 Farebox Spare A Dime...
Sales Receipt 08/17/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/17/2022 Farebox

Deposit 08/18/2022 10137... LTF July 2022 - LT...
Bill 08/18/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 08...
Sales Receipt 08/18/2022 Farebox

Deposit 08/18/2022 Farebox Sandy & Paul ...
Sales Receipt 08/18/2022 Farebox

Deposit 08/19/2022 Farebox Mark & Debra...
Sales Receipt 08/19/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/19/2022 Farebox

Check 08/19/2022 3716 Perry's Automotive Schedule C ...
Sales Receipt 08/22/2022 Farebox

Sales Receipt 08/22/2022 Farebox

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Undeposited F... 252.00 -27,609.80
Undeposited F... 31.00 -27,578.80
Plumas Operat... -3,217.46 -30,796.26
Plumas Operat... 16.50 -30,779.76
Undeposited F... 110.00 -30,669.76
Plumas Operat... 18.00 -30,651.76
Undeposited F... 23.00 -30,628.76
Plumas Operat... -40.25 -30,669.01
Plumas Operat... -10.73 -30,679.74
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -30,929.37
Undeposited F... 28.00 -30,901.37
Undeposited F... 21.00 -30,880.37
Plumas Operat... -1,727.73 -32,608.10
Plumas Operat... -59.50 -32,667.60
Undeposited F... 133.50 -32,534.10
Undeposited F... 9.00 -32,525.10
Plumas Operat... -337.90 -32,863.00
Plumas Operat... -38.81 -32,901.81
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -32,869.81
Plumas Operat... 64.00 -32,805.81
Plumas Operat... 60.50 -32,745.31
Undeposited F... 217.50 -32,527.81
Plumas Operat... -131.77 -32,659.58
Undeposited F... 27.20 -32,632.38
Accounts Paya... -1,237.73 -33,870.11
Accounts Paya... -265.32 -34,135.43
Accounts Paya... -169.76 -34,305.19
Accounts Paya... -614.42 -34,919.61
Plumas Operat... 33.52 -34,886.09
Undeposited F... 111.00 -34,775.09
Undeposited F... 28.67 -34,746.42
Plumas Operat... -16.06 -34,762.48
Plumas Operat... -275.00 -35,037.48
Accounts Paya... -72.07 -35,109.55
Plumas Operat... 62.00 -35,047.55
Undeposited F... 22.00 -35,025.55
Undeposited F... 183.00 -34,842.55
Undeposited F... 21.00 -34,821.55
Plumas Operat... 5,912.27 -28,909.28
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -29,158.91
Undeposited F... 37.00 -29,121.91
Plumas Operat... 40.00 -29,081.91
Undeposited F... 26.00 -29,055.91
Plumas Operat... 33.00 -29,022.91
Undeposited F... 219.50 -28,803.41
Undeposited F... 7.00 -28,796.41
Plumas Operat... -1,768.72 -30,565.13
Undeposited F... 203.50 -30,361.63
Undeposited F... 10.00 -30,351.63

Page 4



9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 08/22/2022 3717 Frank Willis Annual Wheel...
Check 08/23/2022 3718 Verizon Wireless August 16, 20...
Deposit 08/23/2022 Farebox Brent Jones 8...
Deposit 08/23/2022 Farebox Dendra Avelin...
Sales Receipt 08/23/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/23/2022 Farebox Roger Whitim...
Sales Receipt 08/23/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/24/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/24/2022 Farebox
Bill 08/25/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 08...
Deposit 08/25/2022 Farebox Christopher ...
Sales Receipt 08/25/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/25/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/26/2022 Farebox Shane Moppi...
Sales Receipt 08/26/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/26/2022 Farebox Jim Crampton...
Sales Receipt 08/26/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/29/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/29/2022 Farebox Natasha and ...
Deposit 08/29/2022 Farebox Nancy Van Si...
Check 08/29/2022 3720 Pacific Power Service from ...
Sales Receipt 08/29/2022 Farebox
Check 08/29/2022 3721 Frank Willis Annual Wheel...
Check 08/29/2022 3722 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Sales Receipt 08/30/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/30/2022 Farebox Brett Fullerton...
Sales Receipt 08/30/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 08/30/2022 Farebox
Deposit 08/31/2022 Farebox Isreal Torres ...
Deposit 08/31/2022 Farebox Pilar Tolmich ...
Invoice 08/31/2022 894 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 08/31/2022 894 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 08/31/2022 894 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 08/31/2022 894 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 08/31/2022 894 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Invoice 08/31/2022 895 Modoc High School
Bill 08/31/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 16, 20...
Bill 08/31/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 16, 20...

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... -85.00 -30,436.63
Plumas Operat... -165.08 -30,601.71
Plumas Operat... 22.00 -30,579.71
Plumas Operat... 52.00 -30,527.71
Undeposited F... 26.00 -30,501.71
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -30,491.71
Undeposited F... 17.00 -30,474.71
Undeposited F... 210.00 -30,264.71
Undeposited F... 22.00 -30,242.71
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -30,492.34
Plumas Operat... 38.50 -30,453.84
Undeposited F... 103.00 -30,350.84
Undeposited F... 34.00 -30,316.84
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -30,284.84
Undeposited F... 239.00 -30,045.84
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -30,025.34
Undeposited F... 16.05 -30,009.29
Undeposited F... 242.50 -29,766.79
Plumas Operat... 49.00 -29,717.79
Plumas Operat... 16.50 -29,701.29
Plumas Operat... -586.00 -30,287.29
Undeposited F... 18.50 -30,268.79
Plumas Operat... -85.00 -30,353.79
Plumas Operat... -2,030.17 -32,383.96
Undeposited F... 82.31 -32,301.65
Undeposited F... 26.00 -32,275.65
Undeposited F... 20.05 -32,255.60
Undeposited F... 60.20 -32,195.40
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -32,163.40
Plumas Operat... 56.00 -32,107.40
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -32,089.40
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -32,071.40
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -32,053.40
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -32,035.40
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -32,017.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,016.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,015.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,014.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,013.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,012.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,011.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,010.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,009.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,008.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,007.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,006.40
Accounts Rece... 1.00 -32,005.40
Accounts Paya... -1,336.19 -33,341.59
Accounts Paya... -434.75 -33,776.34
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Aug 22
Sep 22

Type Date Num Name Memo
Bill 08/31/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 16, 20...
Bill 08/31/2022 Inv. #3... Ed Staub & Sons August 16, 20...
Check 08/31/2022 3725 City Of Alturas Service from ...
Check 08/31/2022 83122 Tnet Broadband Inte...  09-01-2022 - ...
Sales Receipt 09/01/2022 Farebox
Invoice 09/01/2022 896 Modoc High School
Sales Receipt 09/01/2022 Farebox Loretta M. Cain
Sales Receipt 09/01/2022 Farebox
Check 09/01/2022 3726 Apex Technology M... September 20...
Check 09/01/2022 3727 Apex Technology M...  August 2022 ...
Sales Receipt 09/02/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/02/2022 Farebox
Check 09/02/2022 3729 Pepsi-Cola Bottling ... ~ Ref# 15512
Check 09/02/2022 3728 Larranaga Trucking ...  Repaired elec...
Check 09/06/2022 80622 Basys Processing, I...  AUGUST 202...
Check 09/06/2022 3732 EDI Media Radio Ad's A...
Sales Receipt 09/06/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/06/2022 Farebox
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Service Augu...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 09/06/2022 3731 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Sales Receipt 09/07/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/07/2022 Farebox Jeremiah Mur...
Deposit 09/07/2022 Farebox Shelly Papine...
Deposit 09/07/2022 Farebox MMC PT - FC...
Deposit 09/07/2022 Farebox Ardeen Eagle...
Deposit 09/07/2022 Farebox Ardeen Eagle...
Sales Receipt 09/07/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/07/2022 AP-Tech September 20...
Deposit 09/08/2022 Farebox Allison Eby 9/...
Check 09/08/2022 3733 Frontier Communica...  08-30-22 - O...
Sales Receipt 09/08/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/08/2022 Farebox
Check 09/09/2022 90922 Verizon Wireless PHONE 1 - M...
Deposit 09/09/2022 Farebox Kyla Art 9/12/...
Sales Receipt 09/09/2022 Farebox
Check 09/09/2022 90922 TCE Communications  09/01/22 - 09/...
Sales Receipt 09/09/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/09/2022 Amazon Refund for lte...
Check 09/09/2022 3734 Waste Management 09/01/22 - 09/...
Bill 09/12/2022 Inv# 8...  Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...

Split Amount Balance
Accounts Paya... -165.68 -33,942.02
Accounts Paya... -843.30 -34,785.32
Plumas Operat... -86.00 -34,871.32
Plumas Operat... -48.00 -34,919.32

-34,919.32 -34,919.32
Undeposited F... 69.00 69.00
Accounts Rece... 395.00 464.00
Undeposited F... 3.00 467.00
Undeposited F... 65.00 532.00
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -723.00
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -1,978.00
Undeposited F... 186.50 -1,791.50
Undeposited F... 42.10 -1,749.40
Plumas Operat... -39.99 -1,789.39
Reserve - Build... -1,560.00 -3,349.39
Plumas Operat... -180.73 -3,530.12
Plumas Operat... -150.00 -3,680.12
Undeposited F... 100.50 -3,579.62
Undeposited F... 24.00 -3,555.62
Plumas Operat... -139.72 -3,695.34
Plumas Operat... -11,788.81 -15,484.15
Plumas Operat... -1,502.21 -16,986.36
Plumas Operat... -2,424.01 -19,410.37
Plumas Operat... -8,131.04 -27,541.41
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -27,541.41
Plumas Operat... -447.09 -27,988.50
Undeposited F... 137.00 -27,851.50
Plumas Operat... 54.00 -27,797.50
Plumas Operat... 29.00 -27,768.50
Plumas Operat... 100.00 -27,668.50
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -27,658.50
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -27,648.50
Undeposited F... 26.21 -27,622.29
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -27,172.29
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -27,140.29
Plumas Operat... -120.79 -27,261.08
Undeposited F... 37.00 -27,224.08
Undeposited F... 24.00 -27,200.08
Plumas Operat... -1,487.96 -28,688.04
Plumas Operat... 16.50 -28,671.54
Undeposited F... 206.50 -28,465.04
Plumas Operat... -49.68 -28,514.72
Undeposited F... 10.00 -28,504.72
Plumas Operat... 95.10 -28,409.62
Plumas Operat... -68.35 -28,477.97
Accounts Paya... -90.09 -28,568.06
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency

Transaction Detail by Account
July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Sales Receipt 09/12/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/12/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/13/2022 10138... LTF August 2022 -...
Deposit 09/13/2022 10138... STAF Q4 STAF Allo...
Sales Receipt 09/13/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/13/2022 16454 Farebox TEACH FC's ...
Sales Receipt 09/13/2022 Farebox
Check 09/13/2022 91322 Four Seasons Supply Office Supplie...
Deposit 09/13/2022 10138...  State of Good Repair Q4 SGR Alloc...
Sales Receipt 09/14/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/14/2022 Farebox
Check 09/14/2022 91422 Intuit Checks/Envel...
Check 09/15/2022 3736 Frontier Communica... 09-07-22 - 1...
Deposit 09/15/2022 Farebox Jim Crampton...
Sales Receipt 09/15/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/15/2022 Farebox
Bill 09/15/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 1, ...
Bill 09/15/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 1, ...
Bill 09/15/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 1, ...
Bill 09/15/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 1, ...
Check 09/15/2022 3735 Ray Morgan Company  08/23/22 - 09/...
Sales Receipt 09/16/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/16/2022 Farebox Angela Ebster...
Sales Receipt 09/16/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/19/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/19/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/20/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/20/2022 Farebox
Sales Receipt 09/21/2022 Farebox
Deposit 09/21/2022 Farebox Lavelle Richar...
Sales Receipt 09/21/2022 Farebox
Check 09/21/2022 3737 Perry's Automotive Schedule C ...
Deposit 09/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/23/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/23/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 09/23/2022 3738 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Deposit 09/26/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/26/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 09/27/2022 3739 Fredrick Janitorial Cleaning Serv...
Check 09/27/2022 3742 Verizon Wireless September 16...
Deposit 09/27/2022 Farebox Mark Kelso 1...
Deposit 09/27/2022 Farebox Ron Rutledge...
Check 09/27/2022 3740 Pacific Power Service from ...
Deposit 09/27/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/27/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/28/2022 Farebox Jim Cramton ...
Deposit 09/28/2022 Farebox BLM Water S...
Deposit 09/29/2022 Farebox Deposit

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Undeposited F... 192.00 -28,376.06
Undeposited F... 18.00 -28,358.06
Plumas Operat... 17,320.64 -11,037.42
Plumas Operat... 26,241.00 15,203.58
Undeposited F... 39.50 15,243.08
Plumas Operat... 700.00 15,943.08
Undeposited F... 46.25 15,989.33
Plumas Operat... -29.98 15,959.35
Plumas Operat... 2,539.64 18,498.99
Undeposited F... 157.00 18,655.99
Undeposited F... 16.00 18,671.99
Plumas Operat... -383.81 18,288.18
Plumas Operat... -145.84 18,142.34
Plumas Operat... 20.50 18,162.84
Undeposited F... 74.50 18,237.34
Undeposited F... 38.37 18,275.71
Accounts Paya... -912.05 17,363.66
Accounts Paya... -205.49 17,158.17
Accounts Paya... -199.67 16,958.50
Accounts Paya... -677.16 16,281.34
Plumas Operat... -44.72 16,236.62
Undeposited F... 235.50 16,472.12
Plumas Operat... 20.50 16,492.62
Undeposited F... 32.10 16,524.72
Undeposited F... 152.00 16,676.72
Undeposited F... 15.00 16,691.72
Undeposited F... 45.50 16,737.22
Undeposited F... 6.00 16,743.22
Undeposited F... 130.00 16,873.22
Plumas Operat... 38.00 16,911.22
Undeposited F... 21.40 16,932.62
Plumas Operat... -1,749.81 15,182.81
Plumas Operat... 62.00 15,244.81
Plumas Operat... 11.00 15,255.81
Plumas Operat... 41.00 15,296.81
Plumas Operat... 19.00 15,315.81
Plumas Operat... -514.07 14,801.74
Plumas Operat... 161.00 14,962.74
Plumas Operat... 35.00 14,997.74
Plumas Operat... -750.00 14,247.74
Plumas Operat... -236.80 14,010.94
Plumas Operat... 48.00 14,058.94
Plumas Operat... 52.00 14,110.94
Plumas Operat... -588.09 13,522.85
Plumas Operat... 46.00 13,568.85
Plumas Operat... 21.00 13,589.85
Plumas Operat... 20.50 13,610.35
Plumas Operat... 18.00 13,628.35
Plumas Operat... 33.00 13,661.35
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9:47 AM
05/25/23

Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Deposit 09/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 09/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 09/29/2022 92922 Tnet Broadband Inte...  10-01-2022 - ...
Check 09/29/2022 3743 Frank Willis Seat belt repl...
Deposit 09/30/2022 Farebox Sarena Loya ...
Deposit 09/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Invoice 09/30/2022 897 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 09/30/2022 897 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 09/30/2022 898 Modoc National Wild...
Invoice 09/30/2022 897 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 09/30/2022 897 City Of Alturas Wate...
Deposit 09/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 09/30/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 16...
Bill 09/30/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 16...
Bill 09/30/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 16...
Bill 09/30/2022 Inv. #4... Ed Staub & Sons September 16...
Check 09/30/2022 3744 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Sep 22
Oct 22
Bill 10/03/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 09...
Bill 10/03/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 09...
Bill 10/03/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 09...
Bill 10/03/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 09...
Bill 10/03/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 09...
Check 10/03/2022 3747 EDI Media Radio Ad's S...
Deposit 10/03/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/03/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Service for Se...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3749 Ray Morgan Company  09/23/22 - 10/...
Check 10/03/2022 3746 Pepsi-Cola Bottling ... ~ Ref# 15612
Check 10/03/2022 3748 City Of Alturas Service from ...
Deposit 10/03/2022 AP Tech October 2022 ...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3752 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 10/03/2022 3751 Hall Motors Inv# 3008044 ...
Bill 10/04/2022 Inv# 8...  Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Deposit 10/04/2022 Farebox Steven McCal...
Deposit 10/04/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/04/2022 Farebox Fallon Quese...
Deposit 10/04/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/05/2022 1078 Farebox Carol Smith fo...
Deposit 10/05/2022 Farebox Deposit

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... 9.00 13,670.35
Plumas Operat... 13.10 13,683.45
Plumas Operat... 31.00 13,714.45
Plumas Operat... -48.00 13,666.45
Plumas Operat... -319.13 13,347.32
Plumas Operat... 28.00 13,375.32
Plumas Operat... 409.50 13,784.82
Accounts Rece... 18.00 13,802.82
Accounts Rece... 18.00 13,820.82
Accounts Rece... 18.00 13,838.82
Accounts Rece... 18.00 13,856.82
Accounts Rece... 18.00 13,874.82
Plumas Operat... 22.00 13,896.82
Accounts Paya... -1,186.47 12,710.35
Accounts Paya... -325.36 12,384.99
Accounts Paya... -276.27 12,108.72
Accounts Paya... -573.73 11,534.99
Plumas Operat... -510.62 11,024.37

11,024.37 11,024.37
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -249.63
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -499.26
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -748.89
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -998.52
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -1,248.15
Plumas Operat... -150.00 -1,398.15
Plumas Operat... 214.50 -1,183.65
Plumas Operat... 17.90 -1,165.75
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -1,165.75
Plumas Operat... -10,091.32 -11,257.07
Plumas Operat... -1,955.31 -13,212.38
Plumas Operat... -2,063.13 -15,275.51
Plumas Operat... -7,176.99 -22,452.50
Plumas Operat... -44.72 -22,497.22
Plumas Operat... -39.99 -22,537.21
Plumas Operat... -86.79 -22,624.00
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -22,174.00
Plumas Operat... -2,233.80 -24,407.80
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -24,407.80
Plumas Operat... -175.75 -24,583.55
Accounts Paya... -72.07 -24,655.62
Plumas Operat... 64.00 -24,591.62
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -24,571.12
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -24,561.12
Plumas Operat... 9.00 -24,552.12
Plumas Operat... 33.00 -24,519.12
Plumas Operat... 237.50 -24,281.62

Page 8



9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 10/05/2022 100522 TCE Communications ~ 10/01/22 - 10/...
Deposit 10/05/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/05/2022 Farebox Fare Card # 1...
Deposit 10/05/2022 Farebox Fare Cards # ...
Deposit 10/06/2022 Farebox Michael Wals...
Deposit 10/06/2022 16232 Farebox A&M Pump a...
Deposit 10/06/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/06/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/07/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/07/2022 Farebox Cramton 10/1...
Deposit 10/07/2022 Farebox Eaglebear Fa...
Deposit 10/07/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/10/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/10/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/11/2022 Farebox Raul Jackson ...
Deposit 10/11/2022 Farebox Charlie Sells ...
Deposit 10/11/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/11/2022 3753 Waste Management 10/01/22 - 10/...
Check 10/11/2022 100722 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 10/11/2022 100822 Amazon Shop supplies
Check 10/11/2022 100922 Amazon Office supplies
Deposit 10/12/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/12/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/13/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/13/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/14/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/14/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/17/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/17/2022 3754 Frontier Communica... 10-07-22 - 1...
Deposit 10/17/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/18/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/18/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 10/18/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 1, 20...
Bill 10/18/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 1, 20...
Bill 10/18/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 1, 20...
Bill 10/18/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 1, 20...
Deposit 10/19/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/19/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/19/2022 3755 Apex Technology M... October 2022 ...
Check 10/20/2022 102022 Basys Processing, ... = SEPTEMBER...
Deposit 10/20/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/20/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/21/2022 10138... LTF September LT...
Deposit 10/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/24/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/24/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/24/2022 3756 Ray Morgan Company  10/23/22 - 11/...
Check 10/25/2022 3757 Pacific Power Service from ...

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... -49.48 -24,331.10
Plumas Operat... 35.00 -24,296.10
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -24,286.10
Plumas Operat... 40.00 -24,246.10
Plumas Operat... 24.00 -24,222.10
Plumas Operat... 19.00 -24,203.10
Plumas Operat... 27.00 -24,176.10
Plumas Operat... 39.00 -24,137.10
Plumas Operat... 189.00 -23,948.10
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -23,927.60
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -23,917.60
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -23,905.60
Plumas Operat... 109.00 -23,796.60
Plumas Operat... 11.10 -23,785.50
Plumas Operat... 15.00 -23,770.50
Plumas Operat... 19.00 -23,751.50
Plumas Operat... 29.50 -23,722.00
Plumas Operat... -68.35 -23,790.35
Plumas Operat... -228.55 -24,018.90
Plumas Operat... -37.32 -24,056.22
Plumas Operat... -17.70 -24,073.92
Plumas Operat... 259.00 -23,814.92
Plumas Operat... 26.00 -23,788.92
Plumas Operat... 9.00 -23,779.92
Plumas Operat... 22.80 -23,757.12
Plumas Operat... 217.50 -23,539.62
Plumas Operat... 15.51 -23,524 .11
Plumas Operat... 217.50 -23,306.61
Plumas Operat... -130.85 -23,437.46
Plumas Operat... 11.00 -23,426.46
Plumas Operat... 27.00 -23,399.46
Plumas Operat... 27.85 -23,371.61
Accounts Paya... -1,092.01 -24,463.62
Accounts Paya... -143.10 -24,606.72
Accounts Paya... -178.47 -24,785.19
Accounts Paya... -649.72 -25,434.91
Plumas Operat... 122.50 -25,312.41
Plumas Operat... 16.00 -25,296.41
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -26,551.41
Plumas Operat... -279.13 -26,830.54
Plumas Operat... 48.00 -26,782.54
Plumas Operat... 26.00 -26,756.54
Plumas Operat... 12,601.82 -14,154.72
Plumas Operat... 148.00 -14,006.72
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -13,994.72
Plumas Operat... 111.50 -13,883.22
Plumas Operat... 11.01 -13,872.21
Plumas Operat... -44.72 -13,916.93
Plumas Operat... -133.44 -14,050.37

Page 9



9:47 AM
05/25/23

Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Deposit 10/25/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/26/2022 Farebox Jeffery Huber ...
Deposit 10/26/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/26/2022 Farebox Stephanie Kii...
Deposit 10/26/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/27/2022 3758 Verizon Wireless October 16, 2...
Deposit 10/27/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/27/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 10/28/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 10/31/2022 3759 Julie Cox Travel Expens...
Bill 10/31/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 10...
Bill 10/31/2022 Inv#7...  Modoc County Record  Display Ad 10...
Bill 10/31/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 10...
Bill 10/31/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 10...
Deposit 10/31/2022 Farebox Deposit
Invoice 10/31/2022 900 City Of Alturas Wate...

Invoice 10/31/2022 900 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 10/31/2022 900 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 10/31/2022 900 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 10/31/2022 900 City Of Alturas Wate...
Deposit 10/31/2022 Farebox Deposit

Oct 22

Nov 22
Deposit 11/01/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/01/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/01/2022 110122 Tnet Broadband Inte...  11-01-2022 - ...
Deposit 11/02/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/02/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Service for Oc...
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Bill 11/02/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 16, 2...
Bill 11/02/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 16, 2...
Bill 11/02/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 16, 2...
Bill 11/02/2022 Inv. #5... Ed Staub & Sons October 16, 2...
Check 11/02/2022 3761 Pepsi-Cola Bottling ... ~ Ref# 15710 1...
Check 11/02/2022 3762 City Of Alturas Service from ...
Check 11/02/2022 110122 Amazon Shop Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 110222 Amazon Office Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 110322 Amazon Office Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 110422 Amazon Office Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 110522 Amazon Office Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 110622 Amazon Office Supplies
Check 11/02/2022 3763 Goodyear Tire & Ru... 4 New Stud Ti...
Check 11/02/2022 3765 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... 34.00 -14,016.37
Plumas Operat... 26.00 -13,990.37
Plumas Operat... 150.00 -13,840.37
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -13,830.37
Plumas Operat... 52.00 -13,778.37
Plumas Operat... -174.96 -13,953.33
Plumas Operat... 61.00 -13,892.33
Plumas Operat... 19.00 -13,873.33
Plumas Operat... 15.00 -13,858.33
Plumas Operat... -317.50 -14,175.83
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -14,425.46
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -14,675.09
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -14,924.72
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -15,174.35
Plumas Operat... 205.50 -14,968.85
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -14,950.85
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -14,932.85
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -14,914.85
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -14,896.85
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -14,878.85
Plumas Operat... 8.00 -14,870.85

-14,870.85 -14,870.85
Plumas Operat... 56.02 56.02
Plumas Operat... 24.01 80.03
Plumas Operat... -48.00 32.03
Plumas Operat... 266.50 298.53
Plumas Operat... 10.00 308.53
Plumas Operat... -92.40 216.13
Plumas Operat... -10,834.70 -10,618.57
Plumas Operat... -1,579.05 -12,197.62
Plumas Operat... -2,035.16 -14,232.78
Plumas Operat... -7,854.95 -22,087.73
Accounts Paya... -1,111.52 -23,199.25
Accounts Paya... -311.20 -23,510.45
Accounts Paya... -161.25 -23,671.70
Accounts Paya... -485.51 -24,157.21
Plumas Operat... -39.99 -24,197.20
Plumas Operat... -86.79 -24,283.99
Plumas Operat... -67.56 -24,351.55
Plumas Operat... -62.52 -24,414.07
Plumas Operat... -61.99 -24,476.06
Plumas Operat... -29.99 -24,506.05
Plumas Operat... -26.80 -24,532.85
Plumas Operat... -83.90 -24,616.75
Plumas Operat... -1,065.79 -25,682.54
Plumas Operat... -921.53 -26,604.07
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency

Transaction Detail by Account
July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 11/02/2022 3766 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 11/02/2022 3764 Apex Technology M... November 20...
Check 11/03/2022 11322 Basys Processing, ... ~ OCTOBER 20...
Bill 11/03/2022 Inv# 8...  Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Check 11/03/2022 3768 EDI Media Radio Ad's
Deposit 11/03/2022 Farebox Roger Bryan ...
Check 11/03/2022 11322 TCE Communications ~ 11/01/22 - 11/...
Deposit 11/03/2022 Farebox Tim Lanham ...
Deposit 11/04/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/04/2022 Farebox FC # 112291 ...
Deposit 11/04/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/04/2022 3769 Les Schwab Tires 4 Winter Stud...
Check 11/07/2022 3771 Frontier Communica...  09-30-22 - 10...
Deposit 11/07/2022 Farebox Tim Lanham ...
Deposit 11/07/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/07/2022 AP-Tech (Customer) Rent from A P...
Bill 11/07/2022 Inv# 8... Ed Staub & Sons Propane Acct ...
Check 11/07/2022 3770 Waste Management 11/01/22 - 11/...
Deposit 11/08/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/09/2022 Farebox Nancy McGee...
Deposit 11/09/2022 Farebox Crystal Domin...
Deposit 11/09/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/09/2022 Farebox Crystal Domin...
Deposit 11/09/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/10/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/10/2022 Farebox Ardeen Eagle...
Deposit 11/10/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/11/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/11/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/14/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/14/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/15/2022 3774 Julie Cox Travel Expens...
Check 11/15/2022 3773 Frontier Communica... 11-07-22 - 1...
Deposit 11/15/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/15/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/15/2022 3777 Perry's Automotive Replaced Tra...
Check 11/15/2022 3778 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Check 11/15/2022 3779 Goodyear Tire & Ru... 4 new stud tir...
Check 11/15/2022 3775 Goodyear Tire & Ru... 4 new stud tir...
Check 11/15/2022 3776 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Deposit 11/16/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/16/2022 Farebox Fallon Quese...
Deposit 11/16/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/17/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 11/17/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 1, ...
Bill 11/17/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 1, ...
Bill 11/17/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 1, ...
Bill 11/17/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 1, ...

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... -454.92 -27,058.99
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -27,058.99
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -28,313.99
Plumas Operat... -174.87 -28,488.86
Accounts Paya... -72.07 -28,560.93
Plumas Operat... -150.00 -28,710.93
Plumas Operat... 29.00 -28,681.93
Plumas Operat... -49.48 -28,731.41
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -28,721.41
Plumas Operat... 165.00 -28,556.41
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -28,536.41
Plumas Operat... 29.00 -28,507.41
Plumas Operat... -1,069.50 -29,576.91
Plumas Operat... -254.73 -29,831.64
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -29,821.64
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -29,809.64
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -29,359.64
Accounts Paya... -231.91 -29,591.55
Plumas Operat... -68.35 -29,659.90
Plumas Operat... 19.00 -29,640.90
Plumas Operat... 22.00 -29,618.90
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -29,618.90
Plumas Operat... 203.00 -29,415.90
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -29,383.90
Plumas Operat... 8.00 -29,375.90
Plumas Operat... 37.00 -29,338.90
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -29,328.90
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -29,318.90
Plumas Operat... 223.00 -29,095.90
Plumas Operat... 13.00 -29,082.90
Plumas Operat... 203.50 -28,879.40
Plumas Operat... 20.03 -28,859.37
Plumas Operat... -186.25 -29,045.62
Plumas Operat... -137.29 -29,182.91
Plumas Operat... 41.00 -29,141.91
Plumas Operat... 68.00 -29,073.91
Plumas Operat... -8,875.18 -37,949.09
Plumas Operat... -3,866.52 -41,815.61
Plumas Operat... -1,093.68 -42,909.29
Plumas Operat... -1,093.68 -44,002.97
Plumas Operat... -521.61 -44,524.58
Plumas Operat... 163.50 -44,361.08
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -44,341.08
Plumas Operat... 14.00 -44,327.08
Plumas Operat... 36.00 -44,291.08
Accounts Paya... -839.07 -45,130.15
Accounts Paya... -399.45 -45,529.60
Accounts Paya... -159.04 -45,688.64
Accounts Paya... -477.36 -46,166.00
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9:47 AM
05/25/23

Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo

Check 11/17/2022 Plumas Bank Merchant ban...
Deposit 11/18/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/18/2022 Farebox Phyllis Miller ...
Deposit 11/18/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/18/2022 3780 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox Robert Hollan...
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox Avelinox 2 & ...
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox MMC PT Fare...
Deposit 11/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/21/2022 3781 Goodyear Tire & Ru... 4 new stud tir...
Deposit 11/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/23/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/23/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/28/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/28/2022 Farebox Ames +1 Altu...
Deposit 11/28/2022 Farebox Ames +1 Bur...
Deposit 11/28/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 11/29/2022 3784 Verizon Wireless November 16,...
Check 11/29/2022 3785 Pacific Power Service from ...
Deposit 11/29/2022 Farebox Dickerson 12-...
Deposit 11/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 11/29/2022 Inv# 8... Ed Staub & Sons Propane Acct ...
Check 11/29/2022 3783 Apex Technology M... December 20...
Deposit 11/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Invoice 11/30/2022 902 City Of Alturas Wate...
Deposit 11/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 11/30/2022 Farebox Deposit

Nov 22

Dec 22
Deposit 12/01/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/02/2022 3788 Fredrick Janitorial Cleaning Serv...
Check 12/02/2022 3786 Julie Cox Travel Expens...
Deposit 12/02/2022 Farebox Roger Bryan ...
Deposit 12/02/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/02/2022 Farebox Tim Lanham ...
Deposit 12/02/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 12/02/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 15,...
Bill 12/02/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 15,...
Bill 12/02/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 15,...
Bill 12/02/2022 Inv. #6... Ed Staub & Sons November 15,...
Check 12/02/2022 3787 Pepsi-Cola Bottling ... 15810 11/30/22
Check 12/05/2022 120722 Basys Processing, |... NOVEMBER ...

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... -32.00 -46,198.00
Plumas Operat... 144.00 -46,054.00
Plumas Operat... 20.50 -46,033.50
Plumas Operat... 14.97 -46,018.53
Plumas Operat... -2,369.48 -48,388.01
Plumas Operat... 16.50 -48,371.51
Plumas Operat... 83.00 -48,288.51
Plumas Operat... 10.00 -48,278.51
Plumas Operat... 78.00 -48,200.51
Plumas Operat... 100.00 -48,100.51
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -48,088.51
Plumas Operat... -975.79 -49,064.30
Plumas Operat... 21.00 -49,043.30
Plumas Operat... 24.06 -49,019.24
Plumas Operat... 207.56 -48,811.68
Plumas Operat... 13.00 -48,798.68
Plumas Operat... 38.50 -48,760.18
Plumas Operat... 28.00 -48,732.18
Plumas Operat... 28.00 -48,704.18
Plumas Operat... 23.00 -48,681.18
Plumas Operat... -172.56 -48,853.74
Plumas Operat... -455.77 -49,309.51
Plumas Operat... 16.50 -49,293.01
Plumas Operat... 13.25 -49,279.76
Accounts Paya... -190.40 -49,470.16
Plumas Operat... -1,255.00 -50,725.16
Plumas Operat... 126.00 -50,599.16
Accounts Rece... 18.00 -50,581.16
Plumas Operat... 9.00 -50,572.16
Plumas Operat... 19.00 -50,553.16
Plumas Operat... 23.45 -50,529.71
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -50,517.71

-50,517.71 -50,517.71
Plumas Operat... 29.00 29.00
Plumas Operat... -750.00 -721.00
Plumas Operat... -186.25 -907.25
Plumas Operat... 50.00 -857.25
Plumas Operat... 211.85 -645.40
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -625.40
Plumas Operat... 12.00 -613.40
Accounts Paya... -776.75 -1,390.15
Accounts Paya... -301.51 -1,691.66
Accounts Paya... 0.00 -1,691.66
Accounts Paya... -414.42 -2,106.08
Plumas Operat... -39.99 -2,146.07
Plumas Operat... -208.55 -2,354.62
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9:47 AM

05/25/23
Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency
Transaction Detail by Account

July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 12/05/2022 3796 APTA Member Dues...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv# 8... Ed Staub & Sons DEF Custome...
Check 12/05/2022 3797 Julie Cox Travel Expens...
Check 12/05/2022 3790 EDI Media Radio Ad's ...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 11...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv#7...  Modoc County Record  Display Ad 11...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Display Ad 11...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv#7... Modoc County Record  Display Ad 11...
Bill 12/05/2022 Inv# 7... Modoc County Record Legal Notice ...
Check 12/05/2022 120522 TCE Communications ~ 12/01/22 - 12/...
Check 12/05/2022 3794 Frontier Communica...  Service from ...
Deposit 12/05/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/05/2022 3791 Ray Morgan Company  11/23/22 - 12/...
Check 12/05/2022 3792 City Of Alturas Service from ...
Deposit 12/05/2022 AP-Tech (Customer) A P Tech Dec...
Check 12/05/2022 120622 Tnet Broadband Inte...  12-01-2022 - ...
Deposit 12/06/2022 Farebox Middleton 4 F...
Deposit 12/06/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/07/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Service for No...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 12/07/2022 3799 Perry's Automotive Inspection of ...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Check 12/07/2022 3798 First Transit, Inc. Invoice # 553...
Deposit 12/08/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/09/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/12/2022 Farebox Quesenberry ...
Deposit 12/12/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 12/12/2022 Inv# 8... Ed Staub & Sons Propane Acct ...
Check 12/12/2022 3801 Waste Management 12/01/22 - 12/...
Check 12/12/2022 3802 Larranaga Trucking ...  heat cord & la...
Deposit 12/13/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/13/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/14/2022 3803 Frontier Communica... 12-07-22 - O...
Deposit 12/14/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 12/14/2022 Inv# 7...  Susanville Towing Tow T-17 fro...
Check 12/14/2022 3805 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Check 12/14/2022 3806 Perry's Automotive Replaced 9th ...
Deposit 12/15/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/16/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/16/2022 Farebox Deposit
Invoice 12/16/2022 903 MCDSS - Child Prot...
Deposit 12/19/2022 Farebox Yeager 12/19/...
Deposit 12/19/2022 Farebox Norwood 12/1...
Deposit 12/19/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/19/2022 Farebox Ames +1 1/10...

Split Amount Balance
Plumas Operat... -500.00 -2,854.62
Accounts Paya... -72.07 -2,926.69
Plumas Operat... -186.25 -3,112.94
Plumas Operat... -150.00 -3,262.94
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -3,5612.57
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -3,762.20
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -4,011.83
Accounts Paya... -249.63 -4,261.46
Accounts Paya... -39.00 -4,300.46
Plumas Operat... -49.48 -4,349.94
Plumas Operat... -131.47 -4,481.41
Plumas Operat... 16.00 -4,465.41
Plumas Operat... -111.32 -4,576.73
Plumas Operat... -84.42 -4,661.15
Plumas Operat... 450.00 -4,211.15
Plumas Operat... -48.00 -4,259.15
Plumas Operat... 40.00 -4,219.15
Plumas Operat... 22.00 -4,197.15
Plumas Operat... 22.67 -4,174.48
Plumas Operat... -2,506.79 -6,681.27
Plumas Operat... -7,482.60 -14,163.87
Plumas Operat... -770.44 -14,934.31
Plumas Operat... -2,803.81 -17,738.12
Plumas Operat... -6,768.87 -24,506.99
Plumas Operat... -140.00 -24,646.99
Plumas Operat... -2,243.30 -26,890.29
Plumas Operat... 0.00 -26,890.29
Plumas Operat... 22.00 -26,868.29
Plumas Operat... 5.63 -26,862.66
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -26,842.66
Plumas Operat... 13.00 -26,829.66
Accounts Paya... -283.55 -27,113.21
Plumas Operat... -68.35 -27,181.56
Reserve - Build... -660.00 -27,841.56
Plumas Operat... 46.00 -27,795.56
Plumas Operat... 15.00 -27,780.56
Plumas Operat... -142.45 -27,923.01
Plumas Operat... 15.34 -27,907.67
Accounts Paya... -1,000.00 -28,907.67
Plumas Operat... -521.61 -29,429.28
Plumas Operat... -2,039.16 -31,468.44
Plumas Operat... 20.00 -31,448.44
Plumas Operat... 245.50 -31,202.94
Plumas Operat... 72.00 -31,130.94
Accounts Rece... 500.00 -30,630.94
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -30,598.94
Plumas Operat... 32.00 -30,566.94
Plumas Operat... 200.50 -30,366.44
Plumas Operat... 60.00 -30,306.44
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9:47 AM
05/25/23

Accrual Basis

Modoc Transportation Agency

Transaction Detail by Account
July 2022 through April 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo

Deposit 12/19/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/20/2022 Farebox Leo Perez AL...
Deposit 12/20/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 12/20/2022 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 1, ...
Bill 12/20/2022 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 1, ...
Bill 12/20/2022 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 1, ...
Bill 12/20/2022 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 1, ...
Check 12/20/2022 3808 Garrett Ingram Truc...  Towed T-17 B...
Check 12/20/2022 3807 Perry's Automotive Schedule A S...
Check 12/20/2022 3808 Garrett Ingram Truc...  Towed T-18 B...
Deposit 12/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/21/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/22/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/27/2022 3811 Pacific Power Service from ...
Deposit 12/27/2022 Farebox Deposit
Check 12/27/2022 122222 Costco Wholesale Office Supplies
Check 12/27/2022 3810 Garrett Ingram Truc...  Towed T-18 B...
Check 12/27/2022 3809 First Class Auto Glass  Windshield R...
Check 12/27/2022 3810 Garrett Ingram Truc...  Towed T-20 B...
Deposit 12/28/2022 1577 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/28/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/28/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/29/2022 Farebox Deposit
Bill 12/29/2022 Reinb...  Kathleen Norwood Reinbursment...
Check 12/29/2022 122922 Four Seasons Supply Supplies
Deposit 12/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Deposit 12/30/2022 Farebox Deposit
Invoice 12/31/2022 904 City Of Alturas Wate...
Invoice 12/31/2022 904 City Of Alturas Wate...

Dec 22

Jan 23
Check 01/03/2023 10423 Basys Processing, |... DECEMBER ...
Deposit 01/03/2023 Farebox Deposit
Bill 01/03/2023 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 16,...
Bill 01/03/2023 Inv. #7... Ed Staub & Sons December 16,...
